SVENSK N

BILSPORT

RACING

Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2021

SSK

Heat 7 - 8. Std, GT/GTS 66-71, Std -65 6ver 1000cc
Result of Race 1

Pos Nbr Cls

Name Car
Entrant City / Club Gap

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

STOCKHOLMS

21 - 23 May 2021
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h

In

1 181 CT7F

2 46 CT7F

3 8 T12/17

4 49 CT7F

5 43 CT7F

6 14 T112/17

7 44 CT7F

8 97 T13/18

9 7 T12/17

10 2 T112/17

11 149 CT10F

12 3 T12/17

13 20 CT10F

14 61 CT8F

15 51 CT8F

Hans Beckert (SWE) Morris Cooper S -- 14 laps --
Riviera Racing Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Morris Cooper S 2771
Domsten
MSCC
Uno Johansson (SWE) NSU 1200 TT 7705
Bastad
Hyllinge MS
Kevin Bengtsson (SWE) Austin Cooper S 8.398
Odéakra
RHK
Martin Andersson (SWE) Morris Cooper S 11.311
Marsta
RHK
Hasse Jerkerfot (SWE) Mini1275 GT 13.842
Nynéashamn
RHK
Bengt-Ake Bengtsson (SWE)  Austin Cooper S 14.050
Odéakra
RHK
Hans Eklund (SWE) SAAB Sonett 11 14.750
Grastomp
Falkenbergs MK
Lars Goransson (SWE) NSU 1200 TT 22.975
Helsingborg
MSCC
Conny Abrahamsson (SWE) Ford Escort 1300 GT 50.072
Akersberga
RHK
Nils-Fredrik Nyblaeus (SWE) Ford Falcon Sprint -- 13 laps --
Healey Racing Team Nykodping
RHK
Oskar Funcke (SWE) Renault R8 Gordini 15.729
Falun
RHK
Bengt Qvist (SWE) Ford Mustang 34.623
Tomelilla
Tomelilla MK
Kenneth Rydh (SWE) Ford CortinaGT -- 12 laps --
Kanracing Vittaryd
Falkenbergs MK
Magnus Lillerskog (SWE) Ford Cortina Lotus 5985
Hjarnarp
RHK

Victor Roxlin (SWE)

17:07.665

17:10436

17:15.370

17:16.063

17:18976

17:21.507

17:21.715

17:22.415

17:30.640

17:57.737

17:10.360

17:26.089

17:44.983

17:19.106

17:25.091

10161

101.34

100 .86

100.79

10051

100.26

100 .24

100.17

99.39

96.89

9411

9269

91.05

86.14

85.64

1:10572

1:11.024

1:10.144

1:10321

1:10.260

1:10625

1:10.795

1:10.665

1:11.105

1:14225

1:15899

1:16.783

1:14302

1:20465

1:24571

105.70

105.02

106 .34

106 07

106.17

105.62

105 .36

105 56

104 .90

100 49

98.28

97.15

100.39

92.70

88.20

12

14

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

14

13

11

13

12

10

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 14 Laps) =9Laps

DNC 98 GTPG

Emil Larsson (SWE) Ginetta G15S -- 5laps --
Partille
SVKG

7:04995

87.75

1:22373

9055

Fastest time : 1:10.144 inlap 13 by rbr. 8 : Uno Johansson (NSU 1200 TT)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Domarordforande Timekeeper

Linnea Nilsson Tore Lax

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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SVENSK ‘N
BILSPORT

RACING

Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2021

SSK
Heat 7 - 8. Std, GT/GTS 66-71, Std -65 6ver 1000cc 21 - 23 May 2021
Result of Race 1 Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.
im mmar
Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
97 Hans Eklund SAAB Sonett 1 iT13/18¢( 1:10665 12 105.56 kph
8 Uno Johansson NSU 1200 TT T12/17( 1:10.144 13 106.34 kph
20 Bengt Qvist Ford Mustang CT10F 1:14.302 13 100.39 kph
43  Martin Andersson Morris Cooper S CT7F 1:10.260 13 106.17 kph
61 Kenneth Rydh Ford Cortina GT CT8F 1:20465 12 92 .70 kph
98 EmilLarsson Ginetta G15S GTPG 1:22.373 2 90 55 kph
Fastest time : 1:10.144 inlap 13 by rbr. 8 : Uno Johansson (NSU 1200 TT) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
Tadingsledare Domarordforande Timekeeper
Linnea Nilsson Tore Lax Alex Moller
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